THE CITY OF

PLEAS

Pleasanton Pioneer Cemetery Fee Schedule
(Effective August 9,2024%*)

Burial Plot Fees — South Hill West

Burial Plot — Casket

(Includes two (2) rights of Interment, burial services, double vault)

Burial Plot — Cremated Remains

(Includes two (2) rights of interment, two (2) urn vaults)

Baby Burial Plot — Casket (30 inches or less)

(Includes one (1) right of Interment, burial service, single vault)

Baby Burial Plot — Cremains

(Includes one (1) right of Interment, burial service, single urn vault)

$15,900.00
$6,825.00
$4,965.00

$3,625.00

Burial Services Fee Only With proof of pre-paid plot in the following sections, Lower Care #1-2, Upper
Care #1-2, North Hill, North Hill West, South Hill, Memorial Vista, Sunol Gateway, and Hilltop

Single Casket Burial Fee
Burial Fee
Vault Fee (Taxable)
Total Burial Fee:

Single Cremains Burial Fee
Burial Fee
Vault Fee (Taxable)
Total Burial Fee:
Disinterment Fees
Casket Fee
Cremains Fee
Additional Fees

Grave Marker Installation (Flush Marker 28” x 20”)
Bronze Marker Concrete Base Fee
Marker Removal Fee

Weekend/Holiday Burial (subject to availability)
Casket Burial
Casket Disinterment
Cremains Burial/Disinterment

*Prices listed above shall be adjusted yearly based on the Consumer Price Index for the

$4,155.00
$370.00
$4,520.00

$1,275.00
$125.00
$1,400.00

$3,255.00
$1,155.00

$535.00
$245.00
$260.00

$995.00
$1,805.00
$410.00

San Francisco-Oakland-San Jose area (All items category) for the April CPI prior to the adjustment.





