

Pleasanton Pioneer Cemetery Fee Schedule

(Effective August 9,2024*)

Burial Plot Fees – South Hill West

Burial Plot – Casket	\$15,900.00
(Includes two (2) rights of Interment, burial services, double vault) Burial Plot – Cremated Remains	\$6,825.00
(Includes two (2) rights of interment, two (2) urn vaults) Baby Burial Plot – Casket (30 inches or less) (Includes one (1) right of Interment, burial service, single vault) Baby Burial Plot – Cremains (Includes one (1) right of Interment, burial service, single urn vault)	\$4,965.00
	\$3,625.00
<u>Burial Services Fee Only</u> With proof of pre-paid plot in the following sections, Lower Care #1-2, Upper Care #1-2, North Hill, North Hill West, South Hill, Memorial Vista, Sunol Gateway, and Hilltop	
Single Casket Burial Fee	
Burial Fee	\$4,155.00
Vault Fee (Taxable)	\$370.00
Total Burial Fee:	\$4,520.00
Single Cremains Burial Fee	
Burial Fee	\$1,275.00
Vault Fee (Taxable)	\$125.00
Total Burial Fee:	\$1,400.00
Disinterment Fees	
Casket Fee	\$3,255.00
Cremains Fee	\$1,155.00
Additional Fees	
Grave Marker Installation (Flush Marker 28" x 20")	\$535.00
Bronze Marker Concrete Base Fee	\$245.00
Marker Removal Fee	\$260.00
Weekend/Holiday Burial (subject to availability)	
Casket Burial	\$995.00

\$1,805.00

\$410.00

Casket Disinterment

Cremains Burial/Disinterment

^{*}Prices listed above shall be adjusted yearly based on the Consumer Price Index for the San Francisco-Oakland-San Jose area (All items category) for the April CPI prior to the adjustment.